
MIMER Medical College & Dr. B.S.T.R. Hospital Talegaon Dabhade 
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR OCtober 2024 

Date 

01/10/2024 
04/10/2024 

08/10/2024 

09/10/2024 

11/10/2024 

14/10/2024 

15/10/2024 

16/10/2024 

18/10/2024 

21/10/2024 

22/10/2024 

23/10/2024 

24/10/2024 

25/10/2024 

Topic 
Academic Grand Round 

Case Presentation 

Cadaveric Dissection Ok Knee 
Joint Anatomy Hall 

POP Plaster Application 

Journal CIlub 
Skill Lab 

Approaches On Knee 

S.C Humerus # 

Case Presentation 

Didactic Lecture 

Cadaveric Dissection Knee 

Case Presentation 

Surgical Audit 

Presenter 

Journal CIlub 

All Residents 

Dr.Abhinav Prabhu 

All JR 

Dr. Shubham Sanap 

Dr. Rahul Ravariya 

Jr 2 

Dr.Bhushan Adhari 

Mortality Morbidity Meeting As Per Schedule 

Interdepartmental Journal Club 
Monthly Research Society Meeting 

Guest Lecture On Spine Topic As Per Schedule 
Academic Grand Round- All Residents- Dr. Darpan Maheshgauri 

Dr Shubham Nagare 

Fracture Talus 

JR 1 

Dr Nikhil Phatale 

Dr Shubham Chaudhari 

Dr Bhargav Sutar 

(Schedule made according to CBME based PG training Programme) 
(Those who are not following Programme will be liable to disciplinary actions) 
Note: Programme has to be presented strictly according to the allotted date. 

Dr. Santosh Borkar 

Dr Rajiv Munde 

Prof. & HOD 

Guide 

Dr. Abhijit More 

Dr.Nikhil Bhandari 

Dr. Shivraj Konde 

Dr. Manas Pusalkar 

Dr. Santosh Borkar 

Dr Abhijit More 

Dr Shivraj Konde 

Dr Nikhil Phatale 

Dr Shivraj Konde 

Dr. Abhijit More 

Dr. Santosh Borkar 
Head of Department 

Department of Orthopaedics 
MIMER Medical College 

Dr Santosh Borkar 

Department of Orthopedic 
MIMER Medical. Talegaon Dabhada 
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