MIMER Medical College & Dr. B.S.T.R. Hospital Talegaon Dabhade PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR October 2024

Date	Topic	Presenter	Guide
01/10/2024	Academic Grand Round	All Residents	Dr. Santosh Borkar
04/10/2024	Case Presentation	Dr.Abhinav Prabhu	Dr Rajiv Munde
08/10/2024	Cadaveric Dissection Ok Knee Joint Anatomy Hall	All JR	Dr. Abhijit More
09/10/2024	POP Plaster Application	Dr. Shubham Sanap	Dr.Nikhil Bhandari
11/10/2024	Journal Club	Dr. Rahul Ravariya	Dr. Shivraj Konde
14/10/2024	Skill Lab Approaches On Knee	Jr 2	Dr. Manas Pusalkar
15/10/2024	S.C Humerus #	Dr .Bhushan Adhari	Dr. Santosh Borkar
	Mortality Morbidity Meeting As Per Schedule		
	Interdepartmental Journal Club		
	Monthly Research Society Meeting		
404401000	Guest Lecture On Spine Topic As Per Schedule		
16/10/2024	Academic Grand Round- All Residents- Dr. Darpan Maheshgauri		
18/10/2024	Case Presentation	Dr Shubham Nagare	Dr Abhijit More
21/10/2024	Didactic Lecture	Fracture Talus	Dr Shivraj Konde
22/10/2024	Cadaveric Dissection Knee	JR 1	Dr Nikhil Phatale
23/10/2024	Case Presentation	Dr Nikhil Phatale	Dr Shivraj Konde
24/10/2024	Surgical Audit	Dr Shubham Chaudhari	Dr. Abhijit More
25/10/2024	Journal Club	Dr Bhargav Sutar	Dr Santosh Borkar

(Schedule made according to CBME based PG training Programme)
(Those who are not following Programme will be liable to disciplinary actions)

Note: Programme has to be presented strictly according to the allotted date.

Dr. Santosh Borkar Head of Department Department of Orthopaedics MIMER Medical College

Prof. & HOD

Department of Orthopedic

MIMER Medical, Talegaon Dabhada